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SKILL DEVELOPMENT TRAINING AND CAPACITY BUILDING PROGRAMMES

TRAINING PROGRAMME SCHEDULE
(2021-2022)

Programme Name of the Event-01 Event-02 Event-03

Stream | S.No g
Code Training Program Erom To From To From To

On-site training on
solar drying
systems

1 SDSs-01 24.02.2022 25.02.2022 26.03.2022 | 27.03.2022

Operation and
2 MPP-02 Maintenance of
I Mango Pulp
Processing Unit

Operation and
3 JMU-03 Maintenance of
Jaggery Making
Unit

01.02.2022 19.02.2022
(2 Batches) (2 Batches)

EWT-04 Awaren.ess program
4 on Engineering
Workshop tools

02.08.2021 07.08.2021 13.12.2021 | 18.12.2021 | 07.03.2022 13.03.2022

Training on
II 5 APT-05 utilization and
applications of

16.08.2021 21.08.2021 20.12.2021 | 24.12.2021 | 20.03.2022 | 24.03.2022

Training program
6 GPU-06 on granite process 23.08.2021 28.08.2021 27.12.2021 | 31.12.2021

units
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Stream

S.No

Programme
Code

Name of the
Training Program

Event-01

Event-02

Event-03

From

To

From

To

From

To

SMM-07

Training on service
and maintenance of
machinery

13.09.2021

18.09.2021

03.01.2022

08.01.2022

GPM-08

Training on service
and maintenance of
Granite polishing
machines

01.09.2021

03.09.2021

16.11.2021

18.11.2021

GCDT-09

Training on
assembly and
dismantling of
Granite cutting

20.09.2021

25.09.2021

18.01.2022

24.01.2022

I1I

10

PHM-10

Awareness program
on Phytochemicals
of herbal medicine

11.08.2021

13.08.2021

28.09.2021

30.09.2021

v

11

ICT-11

Workshop on
familiarization of
ICT Tools

25.10.2021

30.10.2021

22.11.2021

27.11.2021

12

EM-12

Training on E-
Marketing

08.11.2021

15.11. 2021

06.12.2021

10.12. 2021

VI

13

CTB-13

Training program
on culturing
techniques for bio-
fertilizers

01.11.2021

03.11.2021

02.12.2021

04.12.2021

14

WuB-14

Training program
for women on
usage of bio
fertilizers for crop
yield improvement

05.10.2021

07.10.2021

21.10.2021

23.10.2021
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