

## SREE VIDYANIKETHAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE

(Autonomous)

Sree Sainath Nagar, Tirupati – 517 102 Andhra Pradesh, India



## SKILL DEVELOPMENT TRAINING AND CAPACITY BUILDING PROGRAMMES

## TRAINING PROGRAMME SCHEDULE (2021-2022)

Stream	S.No	Programme Code	Name of the Training Program	Event-01		Event-02		Event-03	
				From	То	From	То	From	То
I	1	SDS-01	On-site training on solar drying systems	24.02.2022	25.02.2022	26.03.2022	27.03.2022		
	2	MPP-02	Operation and Maintenance of Mango Pulp Processing Unit						
	3	JMU-03	Operation and Maintenance of Jaggery Making Unit	01.02.2022 (2 Batches)	19.02.2022 (2 Batches)				
II	4	EWT-04	Awareness program on Engineering Workshop tools	02.08.2021	07.08.2021	13.12.2021	18.12.2021	07.03.2022	13.03.2022
	5	APT-05	Training on utilization and applications of	16.08.2021	21.08.2021	20.12.2021	24.12.2021	20.03.2022	24.03.2022
	6	GPU-06	Training program on granite process units	23.08.2021	28.08.2021	27.12.2021	31.12.2021		

Stream	S.No	Programme Code	Name of the Training Program	Event-01		Event-02		Event-03	
				From	То	From	То	From	То
	7	SMM-07	Training on service and maintenance of machinery	13.09.2021	18.09.2021	03.01.2022	08.01.2022		
	8	GPM-08	Training on service and maintenance of Granite polishing machines	01.09.2021	03.09.2021	16.11.2021	18.11.2021		
	9	GCDT-09	Training on assembly and dismantling of Granite cutting	20.09.2021	25.09.2021	18.01.2022	24.01.2022		
III	10	PHM-10	Awareness program on Phytochemicals of herbal medicine	11.08.2021	13.08.2021	28.09.2021	30.09.2021		
IV	11	ICT-11	Workshop on familiarization of ICT Tools	25.10.2021	30.10.2021	22.11.2021	27.11.2021		
V	12	EM-12	Training on E- Marketing	08.11.2021	15.11. 2021	06.12.2021	10.12. 2021		
VI	13	CTB-13	Training program on culturing techniques for biofertilizers	01.11.2021	03.11.2021	02.12.2021	04.12.2021		
	14	WUB-14	Training program for women on usage of bio fertilizers for crop yield improvement	05.10.2021	07.10.2021	21.10.2021	23.10.2021		